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200611210005
69180

11/21/2006
02:22:19

VALLEYDALE
SHOPPING
CENTER LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MERRILL
LYNCH
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200612010005
83580

12/01/2006
11:01:11

VALLEYDALE
SHOPPING
CENTER LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MERRILL
LYNCH
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201105260001
55940

05/26/2011
10:39:16

VALLEYDALE
SHOPPING
CENTER LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LASALLE
BANK

Instr
#:20061121000
569180

Sec:1 Twn:9S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201605250001
78880

05/25/2016
12:58:16

VALLEYDALE
SHOPPING
CENTER LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


