Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Party Role= Debtor; Name= VALLEYDALE SHOPPING CENTER LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200611210005 69180	11/21/2006 02:22:19	VALLEYDALE SHOPPING CENTER LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING INC						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200612010005 83580	12/01/2006 11:01:11	VALLEYDALE SHOPPING CENTER LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING INC						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201105260001 55940	05/26/2011 10:39:16	VALLEYDALE SHOPPING CENTER LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LASALLE BANK					Instr #:20061121000 569180	Sec:1 Twn:9S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201605250001 78880	05/25/2016 12:58:16	VALLEYDALE SHOPPING CENTER LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST